
ZALEN TRANSITION (DDANY3.ZALEN)

VALKA TRANSITION (DDANY3.VALKA)

JIPOD TRANSITION (DDANY3.JIPOD)

BORRD TRANSITION (DDANY3.BORRD)

departure.

 . . . . on track 118° to DDANY. Maintain 7000, expect filed altitude 10 minutes after

on track 147° to UKAYY, thence . . . .

MIEGS at or below 5000, then on track 110° to cross LAPUU at or above 7000, then 

GOHOM at or above 2600 and at or below 250K, then on track 085° to cross 

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 36L/R: Climb on heading 005° to intercept course 075° to cross 

on track 147° to UKAYY, thence . . . .

MIEGS at or below 5000, then on track 110° to cross LAPUU at or above 7000, then 

GOHOM at or above 2600 and at or below 250K, then on track 085° to cross 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 35R: Climb on heading 005° to intercept course 061° to cross 

on track 147° to UKAYY, thence . . . .

MIEGS at or below 5000, then on track 110° to cross LAPUU at or above 7000, then 

GOHOM at or above 2600 and at or below 250K, then on track 085° to cross 

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 35L: Climb on heading 005° to intercept course 060° to cross 

KAAPE at or above 1500, then on track 140°, for vectors to UKAYY, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 18R: Climb on heading 185° to intercept course 139° to cross 

KAAPE at or above 1500, then on track 140°, for vectors to UKAYY, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 18L: Climb on heading 185° to intercept course 140° to cross 

KAAPE at or above 1500, then on track 140°, for vectors to UKAYY, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 17R: Climb on heading 185° to intercept course 154° to cross 

KAAPE at or above 1500, then on track 140°, for vectors to UKAYY, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 17L: Climb on heading 185° to intercept course 168° to cross 
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